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Year
Case Type Code

2016
In Out Clearance Rate

 

2017
In Out Clearance Rate

 

2018
In Out Clearance Rate

 

2019
In Out Clearance Rate

 

Total
In Out Clearance Rate

AX
FC
FH
FJ

0
5

34
0

0
4

29
0

85%

0
5

27
0

0
6

30
0

111%

0
9

35
0

0
8

31
0

89%

0
4

21
0

0
4

27
0

129%

0
23

117
0

0
22

117
0

96%
100%

Felony Total 39 33 85% 32 36 113% 44 39 89% 25 31 124% 140 139 99%

C13 - Leelanau County Clearance Rates
Year
Case Type Code

2016
In Out Clearance Rate

 

2017
In Out Clearance Rate

 

2018
In Out Clearance Rate

 

2019
In Out Clearance Rate

 

Total
In Out Clearance Rate

AA
AE
AH
AL
AP
AR
AS
AV
AW

1
0
0
3
0
1
0
5
1

0
0
0
3
0
1
1
6
1

2
0
0
5
0
0
1
3
0

1
0
0
3
0
0
0
2
0

5
0
0
2
0
0
1
0
0

7
0
0
2
0
0
2
0
0

3
0
0
2
0
0
0
2
1

2
0
0
2
0
0
0
3
1

11
0
0

12
0
1
2

10
2

10
0
0

10
0
1
3

11
2

91%

83%

110%

Appeals, Writs Total 11 12 109% 11 6 55% 8 11   8 8   38 37 97%

2016-2019 CIRCUIT COURT CLEARANCE RATES
Clearance rates are not calculated for case groups with fewer than 10 incoming cases. Incoming cases (In) are cases filed or repopened. 
Outgoing cases (Out) are cases disposed or made inactive. The clearance rate equals the outgoing cases divided by the incoming cases. 

4 Year Total    
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C13 - Leelanau County Clearance Rates
Year
CASE_TYPE_CODE
 

2016
In

 
Out

 
Clearance Rate
 

2017
In

 
Out

 
Clearance Rate
 

2018
In

 
Out

 
Clearance Rate

 

2019
In

 
Out

 
Clearance Rate
 

Total
In Out Clearance Rate

CB
CC
CD
CE
CF
CH
CK
CL
CP
CR
CZ
ND
NF
NH
NI
NM
NO
NP
NS
NZ
PC
PD
PR
PS
PZ

2
0
0
2
0

24
13
0
0
0
9
0
0
1
9
0
3
0
0
0

2
0
0
2
0

28
18
0
0
0
7
0
1
0

10
0
4
0
0
1

 
 
 
 
 

117%
138%

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

0
0
0
0
0

17
28
0
0
0

13
0
1
1
5
1
4
0
0
3

0
0
0
0
0

15
22
0
0
0

15
0
0
2
6
0
3
0
0
2

 
 
 
 
 

88%
79%

 
 
 

115%
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1
0
0
0
0
7

12
0
0
0

15
0
1
0
7
0
4
0
0
0

1
0
0
0
0
9

16
0
0
0

14
0
2
0
6
1
4
0
0
1

 
 
 
 
 
 

133%
 
 
 

93%
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

0
0
0
0
0

17
20
0
0
0

13
0
1
0
7
0
5
1
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

17
19
0
0
0

17
0
0
0
6
0
5
1
0
0

 
 
 
 
 

100%
95%

 
 
 

131%
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3
0
0
2
0

65
73

0
0
0

50
0
3
2

28
1

16
1
0
3

3
0
0
2
0

69
75

0
0
0

53
0
3
2

28
1

16
1
0
4

 
 
 
 
 

106%
103%

 
 
 

106%
 
 
 

100%
 

100%
 
 
 

0
1
0
0
1

0
1
0
0
1

 
 
 
 
 

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

 
 
 
 
 

0
0
0
0
1

0
0
0
0
1

 
 
 
 
 

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

 
 
 
 
 

0
1
0
0
2

0
1
0
0
2

 
 
 
 
 

Civil Total 65 75 115% 73 65 89% 48 55 115% 64 65 102% 250 260 104%

2016-2019 CIRCUIT COURT CLEARANCE RATES
Clearance rates are not calculated for case groups with fewer than 10 incoming cases. Incoming cases (In) are cases filed or repopened. 
Outgoing cases (Out) are cases disposed or made inactive. The clearance rate equals the outgoing cases divided by the incoming cases. 

4 Year Total       
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Year
CASE_TYPE_CODE
 

2016
In
 

Out
 

Clearance Rate
 

2017
In
 

Out
 

Clearance Rate
 

2018
In
 

Out
 

Clearance Rate
 

2019
In
 

Out
 

Clearance Rate
 

Total

In Out Clearance Rate

DJ
DL
PJ
TL

0
35
0
0

0
39
0
0

 
111%

 
 

0
41
0
0

0
40
0
0

 
98%

 
 

0
52
0
0

0
55
0
0

 
106%

 
 

0
22
0
0

0
21
0
0

 
95%

 
 

0
150

0
0

0
155

0
0

 
103%

 
 

Juvenile Total 35 39 111% 41 40 98% 52 55 106% 22 21 95% 150 155 103%

Year
CASE_TYPE_CODE
 

2016
In
 

Out
 

Clearance Rate
 

2017
In
 

Out
 

Clearance Rate
 

2018
In
 

Out
 

Clearance Rate
 

2019
In
 

Out
 

Clearance Rate
 

Total

In Out Clearance Rate

NA 6 6   6 7   3 4   2 2   17 19 112%
Child Protective Total 6 6   6 7   3 4   2 2   17 19 112%

Year
CASE_TYPE_CODE
 

2016
In
 

Out
 

Clearance Rate
 

2017
In
 

Out
 

Clearance Rate
 

2018
In
 

Out
 

Clearance Rate
 

2019
In
 

Out
 

Clearance Rate
 

Total

In Out Clearance Rate

DM 30 30 100% 33 30 91% 29 29 100% 32 29 91% 124 118 95%
Divorce with Minor Children Total 30 30 100% 33 30 91% 29 29 100% 32 29 91% 124 118 95%

Year
CASE_TYPE_CODE
 

2016
In
 

Out
 

Clearance Rate
 

2017
In
 

Out
 

Clearance Rate
 

2018
In
 

Out
 

Clearance Rate
 

2019
In
 

Out
 

Clearance Rate
 

Total

In Out Clearance Rate

DO 34 31 91% 27 34 126% 43 38 88% 32 34 106% 136 137 101%
Divorce without Minor Children Total 34 31 91% 27 34 126% 43 38 88% 32 34 106% 136 137 101%

C13 - Leelanau County Clearance Rates
Year
Case Type Code

2016
In

 
Out

 
Clearance Rate
 

2017
In

 
Out

 
Clearance Rate
 

2018
In

 
Out

 
Clearance Rate
 

2019
In

 
Out

 
Clearance Rate
 

Total
In Out Clearance Rate

DC
DP
DS
DZ
UD
UE

1
12
13
0
0
0

1
10
14
0
0
0

 
83%

108%
 
 
 

6
3
8
0
0
0

5
6
8
0
0
0

 
 
 
 
 
 

3
3
7
0
0
0

4
4
8
0
0
0

 
 
 
 
 
 

5
1
6
0
0
0

4
1
5
0
0
0

 
 
 
 
 
 

15
19
34

0
0
0

14
21
35

0
0
0

93%
111%
103%

 
 
 

Paternity and Support Total 26 25 96% 17 19 112% 13 16 123% 12 10 83% 68 70 103%

2016-2019 CIRCUIT COURT CLEARANCE RATES
Clearance rates are not calculated for case groups with fewer than 10 incoming cases. Incoming cases (In) are cases filed or repopened. 
Outgoing cases (Out) are cases disposed or made inactive. The clearance rate equals the outgoing cases divided by the incoming cases. 

4 Year Total       
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2016-2019 CIRCUIT COURT CLEARANCE RATES
Clearance rates are not calculated for case groups with fewer than 10 incoming cases. Incoming cases (In) are cases filed or repopened. 
Outgoing cases (Out) are cases disposed or made inactive. The clearance rate equals the outgoing cases divided by the incoming cases. 

C13 - Leelanau County Clearance Rates
Year
CASE_TYPE_CODE
 

2016
In

 
Out

 
Clearance Rate
 

2017
In

 
Out

 
Clearance Rate
 

2018
In

 
Out

 
Clearance Rate
 

2019
In

 
Out

 
Clearance Rate
 

Total
In Out Clearance Rate

AB
AC
AD
AF
AG
AM
AN
AO
AY
CA
CY
DD
EM
GA
GL
GM
ID
JA
LG
MI
NB
NC
PH
PO
PP
PW
VF
VP

1
0
0
0
0
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1
0
0
0
0
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

0
0
2
0
0
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
2
0
0
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

0
0
1
0
0
2
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
8
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1
0
0
0
0
4
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1
0
0
0
0
4
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2
0
3
0
0

10
0
0
1
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2
0
2
0
0

16
0
0
1
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

 
 
 
 
 

160%
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

0
11
9
0

14
0
0
0

0
9
9
0

14
0
0
0

 
82%

 
 

100%
 
 
 

0
4
9
0

19
0
0
0

0
7
9
0

19
0
0
0

 
 
 
 

100%
 
 
 

0
3

21
0

15
0
0
0

0
3

21
0

15
0
0
0

 
 

100%
 

100%
 
 
 

0
1

20
0

21
0
0
1

0
1

20
0

21
0
0
1

 
 

100%
 

100%
 
 
 

0
19
59

0
69

0
0
1

0
20
59

0
69

0
0
1

 
105%
100%

 
100%

 
 
 

Misc Family Total 37 35 95% 37 40 108% 43 47 109% 48 49 102% 165 171 104%

4 Year Total       




